2025 DCFS MONROE REGION

ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

Recruiter/Presenter ~ Angela Scriber

DATE LOCATION TIME
Thursday, January 9" Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, January 25 Virtual 9:00 am

Thursday, February 13 Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, February 22" Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, March 13 Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, March 29t Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, April 10t Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, April 26" Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, May 8t Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, May 24t Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, June 12t Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, June 28" Virtual 9:00 am

Tuesday, July 8™ Virtual Noon

Saturday, July 19t Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, July 31* Virtual 7:00 pm
Thursday, August 14t Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, August 30t Virtual 9:00 am

Thursday, September 11t Virtual 7:00 pm

Saturday, September 27t Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, October 9t Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, October 25 Virtual 9:00 am

Thursday, November 6% Virtual 7:00 pm
Saturday, November 22" Virtual 9:00 am
Saturday, December 6 Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, December 18 Virtual 7:00 pm
Monday, December 29t Virtual Noon




